7:00pm

7:03pm

7:05pm

7:10pm

Joint Meeting of the Waterbury Select Board & Village Trustees
Monday January 23, 2017
Steele Community Room
28 North Main Street

Approve Agenda

Consent Agenda Items
a.) Minutes of January 16t meeting
b.) Liquor licenses for Black Back Pub, Waterbury Legion Homes

Public

Joint Board Items

a.) Village Request for Reimbursement of Half of Parking Study and Parking
Enforcement Costs

b.) Discuss Village and Town Share of Payment for Economic Development Director

c.) Discuss Pay Increases

Select Board Items

7:40pm

7:50pm

9:30pm

Next Meeting:

Consider Request from Friends of Waterbury Reservoir to Apply for Greeter
Program Grant

Budget [tems

a.) Highway

b.) Capital Budgets

c.) General Fund Budget
d.) Preliminary Total Budget

Adjourn

Monday January 30t - Finalize Warning
Finalize Budget



