## Joint Meeting of the Waterbury Select Board & Village Trustees Monday January 23, 2017 Steele Community Room 28 North Main Street

7:00pm	Approve Agenda
7:03pm	Consent Agenda Items a.) Minutes of January 16 <sup>th</sup> meeting b.) Liquor licenses for Black Back Pub, Waterbury Legion Homes
7:05pm	Public
7:10pm	<ul> <li>Joint Board Items</li> <li>a.) Village Request for Reimbursement of Half of Parking Study and Parking Enforcement Costs</li> <li>b.) Discuss Village and Town Share of Payment for Economic Development Director</li> <li>c.) Discuss Pay Increases</li> </ul>
Select Board	d Items
7:40pm	Consider Request from Friends of Waterbury Reservoir to Apply for Greeter Program Grant
7:50pm	Budget Items a.) Highway b.) Capital Budgets c.) General Fund Budget d.) Preliminary Total Budget
9:30pm	Adjourn

Next Meeting:

Monday January 30<sup>th</sup> – Finalize Warning Finalize Budget